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Candle

A slim sparkling lighting column for parks and building
surrounds application

« Great lighting comfort with prismatic filter for a sparkling effect

* Respectful of the environment with warm color temperature and reduced
upward lighting <1% with dedicated optics WSC, RSC, CST

* A unique design identity with a discreet luminaire mounted on a dedicated
160mm column (to be ordered separately)

* Part of the CANDLE family

Photographs, line drawings and photometric data are representative only. For specific product detail please select an individual product.
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Material/Finish

Canopy: die cast aluminium (EN AC-44300)

Finish: powder coated anthracite textured grey 900 (close to RAL7043). ) Via the configurator: Texturized light grey (GY),
Black (BK) and 48 other RAL possibilities.

Bowl: UV stabilised polycarbonate clear

Standard corrosion class C5 according to ISO 9223: 2012.

Installation/Mounting

Mounting on a dedicated 160mm column 3 or 4 meters height (to be ordered separately). Pre-wired for ease of installation.
Maintenance of gear tray at the base of the luminaire.

Coastal_C5, UKCA, IP66, IK10, SC1, SC2, CE, GLedReP, LLedReP

Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
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Description

Candle

CN 18L25 730 RSC CL2 W3 ANT
CN 18L50 730 RSC CL2 W3 ANT
CN 18L70 730 RSC CL2 W3 ANT
CN 18L105 730 RSC CL2 W3 ANT
CN 18L25 730 RSC CL1 W3 ANT
CN 18L50 730 RSC CL1 W3 ANT
CN 18L70 730 RSC CL1 W3 ANT
CN 18L105 730 RSC CL1 W3 ANT

Candle, columns
CANDLE POLE 3M MPL RXXXX

ILCOS Code Socket

LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED

Wt (kg)

4,84
4,84
4,84
4,84
4,89
4,89
4,89
4,89
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THORN

SAP Code

96679079
96679080
96679081
96679082
96679083
96679084
96679085
96679086

96681052
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